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Eliot Ivan Bernstein

From: Ashley Bourget <abourget@mrachek-law.com>
Sent: Thursday, February 9, 2017 1:32 PM
To: ''Eliot Ivan Bernstein' (iviewit@iviewit.tv)'; ''John P. Morrissey Esq. @ John P. Morrissey, 

P.A. ' (john@jmorrisseylaw.com)'; ''Pamela Beth Simon' (psimon@stpcorp.com)'; 
'service@feamanlaw.com'; ''Peter Feaman' (mkoskey@feamanlaw.com)'; ''Gary R. 
Shendell' (gary@shendellpollock.com)'; ''Kenneth S. Pollock' 
(ken@shendellpollock.com)'; 'matt@shendellpollock.com'; 
'estella@shendellpollock.com'; 'Brittney Christian (Britt@shendellpollock.com)'; 
''Kenneth S. Pollock' (grs@shendelllpollock.com)'; 'robyne@shendellpollock.com'; ''Lisa 
S. Friedstein' (Lisa@friedsteins.com)'; 'dzlewis@aol.com'; ''Jill Iantoni' 
(jilliantoni@gmail.com)'; ''Brian M. O'Connell PA ~ Partner @ Ciklin Lubitz Martens & 
O'Connell  ' (boconnell@ciklinlubitz.com)'; ''Joielle A. Foglietta, Esq.' 
(jfoglietta@ciklinlubitz.com)'; 'slobdell@ciklinlubitz.com'

Cc: Alan Rose; Marie Chandler
Subject: In Re: Estate of Simon Bernstein [4391] | Proposed Order
Attachments: ABR 02-09-17 Judge Scher Enclosing Materials for 02-16-17 Hearing.pdf; Spiral 

Notebook to Judge Scher on 02-09-17.pdf

Good Afternoon, 
Please see attached correspondence and referenced enclosure. 
Thank you, 
 
 
 
Ashley Bourget, FRP  
abourget@mrachek-law.com 
505 South Flagler Drive, Suite 600 
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401 
(561) 655-2250 Phone 
(561) 472-2418 Direct 
(561) 655-5537 Fax 
 

 
 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTE: 
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS TRANSMISSION IS LEGALLY PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL,
INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY NAMED ABOVE. IF THE READER OF THIS 
MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION,
DISTRIBUTION, OR COPYING OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU RECEIVE A COPY OF
THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE IMMEDIATELY (1) REPLY BY E-MAIL TO US, AND (2) DELETE THIS 
MESSAGE. 
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